

S.pl 21 of 2020

Order No.36

Dated: 18.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance & futher order

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Three accused persons filed adjurment petition

Ld. P.O. is busy at Ld. District Judge bail filing.

Fix 04-02-.2024 for Appearance & futher order

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore