

SPL 21 of 2020

Order No. 39

Dated: 12-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and further order .

Ld PP in charge is present.

Accused accused persons are taken no steps .

PO is busy in the District Judge bail file .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice

Fix 13-03- 2026 for appearance of the accused persons and further order .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore